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A: GEN

ERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)
COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
PRINCIPAL NAME

PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

2131718

70978

SEC-6, JANKIPURAM EXT. , LUCKNOW , UTTAR PRADESH - 226021
NEERU BHASKAR

MA, B. ED

contact@dpsjankipuram.com

6390907011

http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJNK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/f36c2023719114726551.pdf

http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJNK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/d3c8202372115482445.pdf

http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJNK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/052a2023718172557197.pdf

http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJNK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/cc86202372115486599.pdf

http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJNK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/0d9c2023719174215384.pdf

http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJNK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/48e12023714163951588.pdf

http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJNK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/ed332023724123038267 .pdf

http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJNK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/7515202371416402477 .pdf

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR
ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJNK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/f0792023621114852213.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER http://dpsink.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJINK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/c22a2023621145921783. pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJINK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/5274202269144921137.pdf
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJNK/DocsAndInfo/Pdf/0c99202269151513595.pdf
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE http://dpsjnk.superhouseerp.com/Uploads/Site/DPSJNK/DocsAndInfo/Pdfl0a942023621135156922.pdf
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL NEERU BHASKAR
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 138
PGT 30
TGT 48
PRT 41
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.70
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ms. Jyoti Kamble
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER Dr. Akash Pal

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2023 234 234 100 Seventy Five students scored 90 percent and above

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2023 199 194 97 Forty students scored 90 percent and above

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 18668

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 81 & 57

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS 8898
(IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 32

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 32

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

https://saras.cbse.

Mr. Naresh Mishra

Ms. Shashi Joshi

Mr. Avanish Dubey

Ms. Sandhya Misra
Ms. Deeba Rizvi

Ms. Ranjoo Nalwa

Ms. Samriddhi Mishra
Mr. Manish Thakur

Mr. Shatrughan Prasad Vishwakarma
Praveen Kr. Mishra
Ms. Maneesha Singh
Shiv Mangal Sonkar
C.N. Chaturvedi

Ms. Roli Misra

Ms. Kamlesh Kumari
Himanshu Malhotra
Ms. Namita Srivastava
Ms. Rashmi Srivastava
Mr. Sanjay Singh Tomar
Ms. Shubhra Mishra
Ms. Dackshina Tiwari
Ms. Monica Rani

gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PET

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=X9eJO5QXcKo

Post Graduation

M.A

LLB, M.A, CTET, TET
M.Com, NTT

B.Sc NTT

B.A, PG diploma in Pre-Primary, MBA
M.A,

M.COM

M.A

MCA

M.Sc

MFA, M.A (Painting)
M.Sc (Organic Chemistry)
M.Sc

B.Com

M.A.

B.A

M.Sc, NTT

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.A, P.hd

M.Sc. (Maths)

37
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Ms. Asha Patel

Ms. Anchal Shukla
Jyoti Kamble

Ms. Anvita Verma
Mr. Anshul Gupta
Asma Shaheen

Ms. Ranjeeta Masih
Ms. Shraddha Bharti

Mr. Misam Naqvi

Mr. Shujaat Ali Rizwi
Geetanjali Das

Sumbul Khan

Shweta Vohra

Mr. Yogesh Pal

Ms. Ruchi Pandey

Mr. Pankaj Srivastava
Mr. Rajeev Stephen Brown
Mrs Rashmi Arora Srivastava
Sultana Gayen

Saud Al Taugeer Ansari
Anand Kumar Singh
Divya Srivastava

Ritu Srivastava
Mohammad Akram
Pankaj Pandey

Kiran Srivastava

Neha Chatterjee

Anoop Kumar Rai

Hardik Kesarwani
Poorna Mayank Mehrotra
Niti Kandhari

Shifa Sultan

Kushagra Singh

Ranpreet Singh

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

OTHER

PRT

PGT

PTI

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

B.Sc

PG

M.Phil (Clinical Psy.)
M.A

MCA

PG

B.A

B.ed

PG, Diploma in Journalism &amp; Mass
Com.

B.A, B.Ped

B.A

M.A

M.A

B.SC ( PCM)
P.G.( Lib information ) M.A. ( History)
B.F.A. ( Fine Arts)
B.A VISHARAD
MCA

B.Tech

M.Com

B.Tech

M.Com

B.A.

M.Tech

B.Tech

B.A.

MBA

M.Ped

B.Com

M.Sc.

BA

M.Sc.

M.Tech

MA

417
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Bhawana Joshi
Shivam Mishra
Dharmendra Kumar
Saurabh Verma
Sarbani Chakraborty
Uzma Najam
Aquamsha Fahim
Deepti Uppal
Neha Awasthi
Swati Baweja
Shipra Lakhan
Minakshi Verma
Deepak Bhandari
Dewanshi Mehta
Rajshree Awasthi
Sangita Ranjan
Ratna Rawat
Shailendra Gupta
Aparna Gautam
Irtika Khanum
Kuldeep Agrahari
Shubham Singh
Aliza Ali

Himani Pande
Saima Mumtaz
Manisha Sinha
Monica Saxena
Sarika Sharma
Khushnuma Bano
Ms Neeru Bhaskar
Saroj Shukla
Ahmad Zafar
Hitesh Kumar Vaswani

Manju Misra

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PTI

PRT

PRT

PGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

B. Pharma

B.Sc

M.Sc.

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.PHIL

MA

MA

BA

MA

MA

B,Com

BA

MA

MA

MA

B. Ped

BA

M.Com

MPA

MA

BA

B. Com

M.Sc.

MBA

MA

BA

BA

Phd, NET, Double MA

MA

M.Com

MA

5/7
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

1M1

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

ADEEBA SHAKEEL

KAVITA SINGH

AAFREEN IRSHAD

AASTHA

AYUSH SAXENA

KESHAV MADHAV

KULDEEP KUMAR AGRAHARI

MARIYAM ZEHRA

MONIKA SINGH

PALLAVI TIWARI

PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA

SAMUEL MURMU

SHALINI KATIYAR

SHALINI RANA

SHUBHAM SINHA

VINDU SANGAL

YASMEEN KHALIL

ANAMIKA PANDEY

ANAMIKA TIWARI

ANJUL BAJPAI

ARTI MAURYA

ARUNDHATI SINGH

BHAWNA GROVER

PIYUSH PANDEY

PRAGYA RATOGI

PRAGYA SRIVASTAVA

PRANSHI SRIVASTAVA

RANJANA TRIPATHI

SANIYA FEROZ

SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

SAPNA VERMA

SARITA SINGH

SHAGUFI PARVEEN

SHIVI RAHUJA

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PTI

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

M.SC.

B.A.

B.Tech

B.Ed

M.Sc

B.Sc

MPA

M.A.

B.Com

M.Com

B.Sc

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Com, MA

M.Sc

B.Sc

B.A.

M.A.

B.Com, MA

B.Com

M.Sc

B.A.

MFA

M.A.

B.Com, M.Com

M.Com

B.Sc

B.Com

BP.Ed

PG

M.A.

M.Com

B.Com

6/7
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125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

SHUBHI TRIPATHI

SHWETA OBEROI

SHWETA SRIVASTAVA

SIMRAN RASTOGI

SONIA SRIVASTAVA

SWAPNILA PANDEY

VARSHA GUPTA

VINEETAAGARWAL

ALFISHA LIYAQAT

DIVYA SINGH

FATIMA KHAN

ISHANI SINGH

SHAKTI SAHANI

JYOTI SINGH

AKASH PAL

RACHNA ACHARYA

ZARIN MAHMOOD

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

TGT

M.A.

B.Sc

M.A.

M.Com

M.Com

B.Sc

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.Com

B.Sc

B.P.ED

B.Com

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc

M.A.
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